Jun 01 2024 (02:32) India Rail Info 1

Jabalpur - Rani Kamlapati Janshatabdi Express/12062 - JShtb - WCR
JBP/Jabalpur to ET/Itarsi Junction
3h 50m - 244 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 |JBP Jabalpur 05:30 4 |1 0 26 [411 |WCR
2 MML |Madan Mahal 05:38 05:40 2m (1 |1 g 103 (397 |WCR
3 |SRID |Shridham 06:09 06:10 im |3 |1 53 |78 (372 |WCR
4 NU Narsinghpur 06:34 06:35 m |2 |1 84 |68 (364 |WCR
5 |KY Kareli 06:49 06:50 m |2 |1 100 |71 |358 |WCR
6 GAR |Gadarwara 07:14 07:15 m (2 |1 129 |105 |353 [WCR
7 PPI Pipariya 07:43 07:45 2m |2 |1 178 |42 |335 [WCR
8 ET Itarsi Junction 09:20 09:30 10m (4 |1 244 |64 [329 |WCR
9 |NDPM |Narmadapuram 09:47 09:49 2m |1 |1 262 |47 (303 |WCR

(Hoshangabad)
10 |RKMP |Rani Kamalapati 11:15 T 330 |- 496 |WCR

(Habibganj)

Jun 012024 (02:32) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



